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OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

DNSW Clarendon EA Elementary 3.2 Competitions – AOR

Saturday, 2 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships

8411 Belinda Lane-Weate DAVROL FURST EDITION1
Belinda Lane-weate,-/0/BR/-/AUS/HANN, (Furst Tyme x Fetching)NSW

66.528 0.000 67.36168.194 0.000 0.000 0

8933 Dee Vodden EV ELUSIVE ROMANCE2
Sylvia Gordon, M/2009/BA/164/AUS/AWHA, (Riverside x Argentille Galena)NSW

67.083 0.000 67.15367.222 0.000 0.000 0

6638 Holly Barnes ROSABELLA R3
Holly Barnes, M/2009/BA/158/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Janet R)ACT

63.611 0.000 66.18168.750 0.000 0.000 0

7664 Verity Muscat LITTLE G KID COADY4
Verity Muscat,-/2005/GR/152.4/AUS/TbxPt, (Little G White Warrior x Divine Lover)NSW

65.139 0.000 64.86164.583 0.000 0.000 0

8783 Carly Garling KAZAMIR5
Carly Garling,-/2010/CH/-/AUS/WB, (Kathago Lot Z x Wrangler)NSW

64.444 0.000 64.79265.139 0.000 0.000 0

8433 Claire Readings MAESTOSO GRATIA6
Claire Readings,-/2009/GR/167.5/AUS/Lip, (559 - Maestoso Virtuoso x 53 - Gratia)NSW

64.583 0.000 64.51464.444 0.000 0.000 0

8068 Debra Jane Mills FAVOLOSO7
Debra Jane Mills, G/2010/BL/168/AUS/WB, (FIJI R x MELISSA R )NSW

64.167 0.000 64.30664.444 0.000 0.000 0

8273 Miranda Coulson GLENHUNTLY ELMO8
Miranda Coulson,G/2005/PA/15.2/AUS/UN (Unknown), (- x -)NSW

62.778 0.000 63.68164.583 0.000 0.000 0

8573 Kathy McKinnon KOKO FLASH9
Kathy Mckinnon,-/2006/BL/16.2/AUS/TB, (Kinite (NZ) x Visit a star ( NZ) )NSW

62.778 0.000 62.98663.194 0.000 0.000 1

9150 Paula Harrington BLANCO PARK WINSLOW10
Paula Harrington,G/0/DC/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

61.111 0.000 62.56964.028 0.000 0.000 0

8567 Kylie Ewart MALLYON HILLS WILL11
Kylie Ewart,G/2001/BR/170/AUS/WBxTB, (Willingly x Grommet (Abduell))NSW

61.667 0.000 62.15362.639 0.000 0.000 0

629 Taylor Foley SIENA FOXTROT12
Taylor Foley, G/2009/BA/167/AUS/HANN, (Fishermans Friend x Tynies Rose xx )NSW

62.222 0.000 61.80661.389 0.000 0.000 0

7219 Madeleine Green MCCONAUGHY13
Maddie Green, G/2006/BA/163/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x Mahalia )NSW

61.667 0.000 61.38961.111 0.000 0.000 0

7337 Philip Ewart COOPERPEDI14
Philip Ewart,G/2008/BA/168/AUS/FWB, (Gidgee Foxfire x -)NSW

56.528 0.000 59.65362.778 0.000 0.000 0

8113 Marjolyn Thomas KGARI BUNYIP (HOL)15
Marjolyn Thomas, G//BA//AUS /HOLST, ( x )NSW

59.444 0.000 59.30659.167 0.000 0.000 2

Printed at Saturday, 2 September 2017 4:21:40 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Nell Marshman (NSW) H: C: Kyli Bullock (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

DNSW Clarendon EA Elementary 3.2 Competitions – AOR

Saturday, 2 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships

2481 Corinna Beckmore AURELIAN16
Corinna Beckmore,G/1995/BA/152/AUS/StB, (Awesam (USA) x Golta Mir)NSW

59.722 0.000 57.50055.278 0.000 0.000 0
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31 August - 3 September 2017
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2017 NSW Dressage Championships 17

9150 Paula Harrington BLANCO PARK WINSLOW1
Paula Harrington,G/0/DC/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

67.000 0.000 69.3750.000 0.000 71.750 0

8783 Carly Garling KAZAMIR2
Carly Garling,-/2010/CH/-/AUS/WB, (Kathago Lot Z x Wrangler)NSW

65.250 0.000 66.3750.000 0.000 67.500 0

7664 Verity Muscat LITTLE G KID COADY3
Verity Muscat,-/2005/GR/152.4/AUS/TbxPt, (Little G White Warrior x Divine Lover)NSW

63.500 0.000 65.0630.000 0.000 66.625 0

8068 Debra Jane Mills FAVOLOSO4
Debra Jane Mills, G/2010/BL/168/AUS/WB, (FIJI R x MELISSA R )NSW

65.375 0.000 64.8130.000 0.000 64.250 1

6638 Holly Barnes ROSABELLA R4
Holly Barnes, M/2009/BA/158/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Janet R)ACT

65.625 0.000 64.8130.000 0.000 64.000 0

8411 Belinda Lane-Weate DAVROL FURST EDITION6
Belinda Lane-weate,-/0/BR/-/AUS/HANN, (Furst Tyme x Fetching)NSW

63.875 0.000 64.3130.000 0.000 64.750 0

8433 Claire Readings MAESTOSO GRATIA7
Claire Readings,-/2009/GR/167.5/AUS/Lip, (559 - Maestoso Virtuoso x 53 - Gratia)NSW

61.875 0.000 62.8130.000 0.000 63.750 0

8933 Dee Vodden EV ELUSIVE ROMANCE8
Sylvia Gordon, M/2009/BA/164/AUS/AWHA, (Riverside x Argentille Galena)NSW

61.250 0.000 61.6880.000 0.000 62.125 0

8573 Kathy McKinnon KOKO FLASH8
Kathy Mckinnon,-/2006/BL/16.2/AUS/TB, (Kinite (NZ) x Visit a star ( NZ) )NSW

60.875 0.000 61.6880.000 0.000 62.500 0

629 Taylor Foley SIENA FOXTROT10
Taylor Foley, G/2009/BA/167/AUS/HANN, (Fishermans Friend x Tynies Rose xx )NSW

60.125 0.000 60.6880.000 0.000 61.250 0

8273 Miranda Coulson GLENHUNTLY ELMO11
Miranda Coulson,G/2005/PA/15.2/AUS/UN (Unknown), (- x -)NSW

59.125 0.000 60.3750.000 0.000 61.625 1

7219 Madeleine Green MCCONAUGHY12
Maddie Green, G/2006/BA/163/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x Mahalia )NSW

59.875 0.000 59.5630.000 0.000 59.250 1

8113 Marjolyn Thomas KGARI BUNYIP (HOL)13
Marjolyn Thomas, G//BA//AUS /HOLST, ( x )NSW

60.250 0.000 59.2500.000 0.000 58.250 0

8567 Kylie Ewart MALLYON HILLS WILL14
Kylie Ewart,G/2001/BR/170/AUS/WBxTB, (Willingly x Grommet (Abduell))NSW

55.375 0.000 57.5630.000 0.000 59.750 0

7337 Philip Ewart COOPERPEDI15
Philip Ewart,G/2008/BA/168/AUS/FWB, (Gidgee Foxfire x -)NSW

55.375 0.000 56.5630.000 0.000 57.750 0

2481 Corinna Beckmore AURELIAN16
Corinna Beckmore,G/1995/BA/152/AUS/StB, (Awesam (USA) x Golta Mir)NSW

49.625 0.000 53.1250.000 0.000 56.625 0
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Championship Results2017 NSW Dressage Championships

Dressage NSW Clarendon Elementary AOR Championship

DAVROL FURST EDITION Belinda Lane-Weate 67.361 35 64.313 308411 131.674 65

KAZAMIR Carly Garling 64.792 31 66.375 348783 131.167 65

ROSABELLA R Holly Barnes 66.181 33 64.813 326638 130.993 65

LITTLE G KID COADY Verity Muscat 64.861 32 65.063 337664 129.924 65

EV ELUSIVE ROMANCE Dee Vodden 67.153 34 61.688 288933 128.840 62

BLANCO PARK WINSLOW Paula Harrington 62.569 26 69.375 359150 131.944 61

FAVOLOSO Debra Jane Mills 64.306 29 64.813 328068 129.118 61

MAESTOSO GRATIA Claire Readings 64.514 30 62.813 298433 127.326 59

KOKO FLASH Kathy McKinnon 62.986 27 61.688 288573 124.674 55

GLENHUNTLY ELMO Miranda Coulson 63.681 28 60.375 258273 124.056 53

SIENA FOXTROT Taylor Foley 61.806 24 60.688 26629 122.493 50

MCCONAUGHY Madeleine Green 61.389 23 59.563 247219 120.951 47

MALLYON HILLS WILL Kylie Ewart 62.153 25 57.563 228567 119.715 47

KGARI BUNYIP (HOL) Marjolyn Thomas 59.306 21 59.250 238113 118.556 44

COOPERPEDI Philip Ewart 59.653 22 56.563 217337 116.215 43

AURELIAN Corinna Beckmore 57.500 20 53.125 202481 110.625 40
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